
Extra Dates

CAT Classes

CAT End of Term Studio Sharing

Sunday 4 December, Street Dance Students, (Times TBC)

CAT Parents Day

Sunday 12 March, Street Dance Students, 10am - 4pm

(Individual times with teachers available TBC)

CAT Easter Sharing

Sunday 26 March, Street Dance Students (Times TBC)

CAT End of Year Show

Saturday 15 July, All Students, Newcastle (Times TBC) 

Sunday 16 July, All Students, Newcastle (Times TBC) 

Optional Wednesday technique session during peak exam period,

no weekend classes

Optional Wednesday technique session during peak exam period,

no weekend classes

CAT Classes

TO Street Dance Students, Dance City Sunderland

TO Contemporary and Street Dance Students, Dance City Newcastle

Monday 9 January Sunday 12 FebruaryCAT Classes

Monday 15 May Reduced Timetable Sunday 28 May

Monday 13 February Extended Half Term Break Sunday 26 February

Monday 27 February Sunday 2 April

Monday 3 April

CAT Classes

CAT Classes

Easter Break Sunday 23 April

CAT Street Dance Term Dates 2022 - 2023
Monday 12 September Sunday 16 October

Monday 17 October Extended Half Term Break Sunday 30 October

Monday 31 November Sunday 11 December

Monday 12 December Christmas Break Sunday 8 January

CAT Classes

Monday 5 June Reduced Timetable Sunday 11 June

Monday 12 June Sunday 16 July

Monday 24 April Sunday 14 May

Monday 29 May Half Term Break Sunday 4 June

 Dates on this schedule are inclusive and we expect all students to attend their Intensive weeks, rehearsals and performance dates.

Wednesday 22 February Friday 24 February

Monday 24 July Wednesday 26 July

February Half Term Intensive Week

Summer Intensive Workshops


